

EXHIBIT 3 - BID TABULATION

12509 - TEMPORARY FIRE STATION 13 AND PARKING AREA

Bid #12523-113 Temporary Fire Station 13 and Parking Area
Lot: Base Bid

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Waypoint Contracting		Sagaris Corp.		MBR CONSTRUCTION INC.		West Construction Inc.		A&P Contracting Co. Inc.		Global Go	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12523-113--01-01	Mobilization & Demobilization (not to exceed 5%)	1	each	50066.87	\$ 50,066.87	49000	\$ 49,000.00	63500	\$ 63,500.00	79434	\$ 79,434.00	53360	\$ 53,360.00	63550	\$ 63,550.00
12523-113--01-02	Maintenance of Traffic (M.O.T.) (10%)	1	each	8575	\$ 8,575.00	95000	\$ 95,000.00	38100	\$ 38,100.00	11300	\$ 11,300.00	106720.7	\$ 106,720.70	127100	\$ 127,100.00
12523-113--01-03	Prevention Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution (2.5%)	1	each	9700	\$ 9,700.00	5000	\$ 5,000.00	10160	\$ 10,160.00	16603.63	\$ 16,603.63	26680.17	\$ 26,680.17	31780	\$ 31,780.00
12523-113--01-04	Disassembling & Relocation of Existing Trailer From Previous Location to New Pro	1	each	45875	\$ 45,875.00	29000	\$ 29,000.00	25624.79	\$ 25,624.79	50236.81	\$ 50,236.81	16724.7	\$ 16,724.70	47450	\$ 47,450.00
12523-113--01-05	Disassembling & Relocation of Footers / Columns for Relocation and Reconnection	1	each	15750	\$ 15,750.00	45000	\$ 45,000.00	43164.76	\$ 43,164.76	64540	\$ 64,540.00	1864.5	\$ 1,864.50	38130	\$ 38,130.00
12523-113--01-06	Relocation of Existing Pre-Fabricated Pre-Engineered Concrete ADA Access Ramp a	1	each	13650	\$ 13,650.00	11000	\$ 11,000.00	9588.5	\$ 9,588.50	44136.6	\$ 44,136.60	7929	\$ 7,929.00	9180	\$ 9,180.00
12523-113--01-07	Relocation of Existing Pre-Fabricated Stairs Landings and Railings	1	each	4850	\$ 4,850.00	5000	\$ 5,000.00	9588.5	\$ 9,588.50	38125.4	\$ 38,125.40	2200	\$ 2,200.00	9180	\$ 9,180.00
12523-113--01-08	F&I New Trailer Connected Canopy	1	each	18750	\$ 18,750.00	10000	\$ 10,000.00	19050	\$ 19,050.00	45986.2	\$ 45,986.20	2910.6	\$ 2,910.60	16170	\$ 16,170.00
12523-113--01-09	F&I New Trailer Foundation with Storm Rated Tie Downs	1	each	25300	\$ 25,300.00	5000	\$ 5,000.00	52313.84	\$ 52,313.84	43327.4	\$ 43,327.40	7150	\$ 7,150.00	87280	\$ 87,280.00
12523-113--01-10	F&I Trailer & Site Electrial Service Connections & Improvements	1	each	35350	\$ 35,350.00	25000	\$ 25,000.00	78795.88	\$ 78,795.88	64786.1	\$ 64,786.10	6600	\$ 6,600.00	67970	\$ 67,970.00
12523-113--01-11	F&I Bunker Shed (With Climate Controls and Electrical Hookups)	1	each	8900	\$ 8,900.00	8000	\$ 8,000.00	22458.68	\$ 22,458.68	6248.18	\$ 6,248.18	16500	\$ 16,500.00	12010	\$ 12,010.00
12523-113--01-12	F&I Icemaker	1	each	7200	\$ 7,200.00	1500	\$ 1,500.00	9834.88	\$ 9,834.88	3349.85	\$ 3,349.85	5675	\$ 5,675.00	12710	\$ 12,710.00
12523-113--01-13	F&I Site Lighting (Concrete Pole & Light Fixture) - Single Fixture - 12' MH	13	each	3567.31	\$ 46,375.03	2950	\$ 38,350.00	7172.96	\$ 93,248.48	7353.55	\$ 95,596.15	3300	\$ 42,900.00	16000	\$ 208,000.00
12523-113--01-14	F&I Site Lighting (Concrete Pole & Light Fixture) - Double Fixture - 12' MH	3	each	8187.5	\$ 24,562.50	3800	\$ 11,400.00	9260.84	\$ 27,782.52	7300.2	\$ 21,900.60	5400	\$ 16,200.00	16000	\$ 48,000.00
12523-113--01-15	Clearing and Grubbing	70567	each	0.35	\$ 24,698.45	0.6	\$ 42,340.20	0.22	\$ 15,524.74	1.21	\$ 85,386.07	2.4	\$ 169,360.80	1.2368	\$ 87,277.27
12523-113--01-16	Demolition and Disposal of Existing Concrete Asphalt and Pavers	975	each	9.18	\$ 8,950.50	4	\$ 3,900.00	10.16	\$ 9,906.00	37.25	\$ 36,318.75	13	\$ 12,675.00	19.3949	\$ 18,910.03
12523-113--01-17	Demolition and Disposal of Existing Fence	717	each	14.99	\$ 10,747.83	3	\$ 2,151.00	6.35	\$ 4,552.95	20.17	\$ 14,461.89	6.25	\$ 4,481.25	14.212	\$ 10,190.00
12523-113--01-18	Demolition and Disposal of Existing Catch Basin	1	each	2000	\$ 2,000.00	2000	\$ 2,000.00	1016	\$ 1,016.00	867	\$ 867.00	825	\$ 825.00	730	\$ 730.00
12523-113--01-19	Demolition and Disposal of Existing Curbing	240	each	10.42	\$ 2,500.80	10	\$ 2,400.00	6.35	\$ 1,524.00	4.05	\$ 972.00	7.5	\$ 1,800.00	48.5	\$ 11,640.00
12523-113--01-20	F&I 4 Perforated HDPE	473	each	27.38	\$ 12,950.74	30	\$ 14,190.00	14.31	\$ 6,768.63	87.36	\$ 41,321.28	26	\$ 12,298.00	12.3044	\$ 5,819.98
12523-113--01-21	F&I 15 Solid HDPE	217	each	49.19	\$ 10,674.23	67	\$ 14,539.00	34.94	\$ 7,581.98	88.13	\$ 19,124.21	43	\$ 9,331.00	107.2811	\$ 23,280.00
12523-113--01-22	F&I 24 Solid HDPE	192	each	72.27	\$ 13,875.84	87	\$ 16,704.00	59.98	\$ 11,516.16	88.32	\$ 16,957.44	59.5	\$ 11,424.00	106.0938	\$ 20,370.01
12523-113--01-23	F&I 24 Perforated HDPE Exfiltration Trench	605	each	125.37	\$ 75,848.85	116	\$ 70,180.00	85.98	\$ 52,017.90	116.12	\$ 70,252.60	92.5	\$ 55,962.50	38.4793	\$ 23,279.98
12523-113--01-24	F&I 4 Curb Inlet Structure	2	each	4250	\$ 8,500.00	5000	\$ 10,000.00	2725.42	\$ 5,450.84	5934.38	\$ 11,668.76	3300	\$ 6,600.00	25455	\$ 50,910.00
12523-113--01-25	F&I 6 Catch Basin Round	6	each	5095	\$ 30,570.00	5000	\$ 30,000.00	3116.8	\$ 18,700.80	7334.27	\$ 44,005.62	4683.3333	\$ 28,100.00	21818.3333	\$ 130,910.00
12523-113--01-26	F&I Sanitary Sewer Lateral	83	each	94.58	\$ 7,850.14	60	\$ 4,980.00	25.4	\$ 2,108.20	96.2	\$ 7,984.60	180.45	\$ 14,977.35	262.8916	\$ 21,820.00
12523-113--01-27	F&I PVC Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	3	each	500	\$ 1,500.00	250	\$ 750.00	148.59	\$ 445.77	680.92	\$ 2,042.76	195	\$ 585.00	2036.6667	\$ 6,110.00
12523-113--01-28	F&I 1 PE Water Service	128	each	19.53	\$ 2,499.84	25	\$ 3,200.00	20.9	\$ 2,675.20	71.78	\$ 9,187.84	43	\$ 5,504.00	58.5938	\$ 7,500.01
12523-113--01-29	F&I 1.5 PE Water Service	64	each	4.38	\$ 280.32	35	\$ 2,240.00	17.83	\$ 1,141.12	79.97	\$ 5,118.08	44	\$ 2,816.00	56.875	\$ 3,640.00
12523-113--01-30	F&I 2 DIP Fire Service	128	each	5.94	\$ 760.32	50	\$ 6,400.00	128.39	\$ 16,433.92	77.56	\$ 9,927.68	138.0625	\$ 17,672.00	113.6719	\$ 14,550.00
12523-113--01-31	F&I 1 Angle Stop w/ 1 Gate Valve	1	each	250	\$ 250.00	150	\$ 150.00	296.86	\$ 296.86	1464.76	\$ 1,464.76	880	\$ 880.00	1420	\$ 1,420.00
12523-113--01-32	F&I 1 Corporation Stop w/ 1 Gate Valve	1	each	2500	\$ 2,500.00	250	\$ 250.00	222.38	\$ 222.38	1464.76	\$ 1,464.76	990	\$ 990.00	1420	\$ 1,420.00
12523-113--01-33	F&I 1 Domestic Meter Assembly	1	each	3500	\$ 3,500.00	200	\$ 200.00	837.04	\$ 837.04	1695.96	\$ 1,695.96	715	\$ 715.00	3540	\$ 3,540.00
12523-113--01-34	F&I 1 High Hazard Backflow Preventer	1	each	1985	\$ 1,985.00	2500	\$ 2,500.00	1397	\$ 1,397.00	2620.76	\$ 2,620.76	275	\$ 275.00	1100	\$ 1,100.00
12523-113--01-35	F&I 2 Angle Stop w/ 2 Gate Valve	1	each	500	\$ 500.00	250	\$ 250.00	0.01	\$ 0.01	1464.76	\$ 1,464.76	1320	\$ 1,320.00	360	\$ 360.00
12523-113--01-36	F&I 2 Corporation Stop w/ 2 Gate Valve	1	each	7000	\$ 7,000.00	250	\$ 250.00	0.01	\$ 0.01	1464.76	\$ 1,464.76	1650	\$ 1,650.00	1420	\$ 1,420.00
12523-113--01-37	F&I 2 Double Detector Check Valve Assembly	1	each	1950	\$ 1,950.00	2500	\$ 2,500.00	0.01	\$ 0.01	2851.96	\$ 2,851.96	3300	\$ 3,300.00	4370	\$ 4,370.00
12523-113--01-38	F&I 1.5 Domestic Meter Assembly	1	each	3500	\$ 3,500.00	200	\$ 200.00	1063.23	\$ 1,063.23	2158.36	\$ 2,158.36	825	\$ 825.00	6360	\$ 6,360.00
12523-113--01-39	F&I 1.5 Angle Stop w/ 2 Gate Valve	1	each	300	\$ 300.00	250	\$ 250.00	521.08	\$ 521.08	1695.96	\$ 1,695.96	1210	\$ 1,210.00	2120	\$ 2,120.00
12523-113--01-40	F&I 1.5 Corporation Stop w/ 2 Gate Valve	1	each	250	\$ 250.00	250	\$								